
Pos  

 

Elit (Enduro, 15-100) 
1 

 

Motion (Enduro, 15-100) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No.  

34 

629 
901 

30 
1 

52 

Name  

Victor Toftén 

Michael Johansson 
Joakim Sundin 
Andreas Engdahl 
Pawel 
Christofer Bjurman 

Class  

Elit (Enduro, 15-100) 

Motion (Enduro, 15-100) 

Motion (Enduro, 15-100) 

Motion (Enduro, 15-100) 

Motion (Enduro, 15-100) 

Motion (Enduro, 15-100) 

Lap s  

4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Total Tm  

44:53.144 

57:23.321 
59:38.971 

1:00:53.159 
1:06:07.197 

27:51.714 

Diff  

2:15.650 
3:29.838 
8:43.876 

2 Laps 

Best Tm  

11:01.126 

14:11.054 
14:36.944 
15:00.875 
16:08.177 
13:51.477 

Sponsor  

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-11-29 16:53:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Martin Front 
Race Director: Martin Front 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Rödeby CK 

Rödeby vintercup 
Delt 1 

Delt 1 

Race (3:00:00 Time) started at 12:01:37 

Rödeby Endurobana 5,000 km 

2025-11-29 12:00 


